
Vendor
Type of 
Fencing

UV Coated

Galvanized

UV Coated

Galvanized

UV Coated

Galvanized

UV Coated

Galvanized
UV Coated

GalvanizedHouston Fence

46,635.00$     

78,987.00$     

54,700.00$     

60,187.00$     

59,770.00$     

Brazos Fence

Coal Commercial Construction

Construction Rent-A-Fence

Height Builders

Fencing for Kitty Hollow Park Dog Park

Tabulation
RFQ #2011-47

Awarded to:  Brazos Fence  

42,500.00$     

 Pricing 

37,849.50$     

48,187.00$     

44,700.00$     

59,789.00$     
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